Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Oil-Sealed Submersible Pump for Irrigation
These oil-sealed submersible pumps are used for farm irrigation, and water supply or discharge
for projects and mining. The motor is closed and externally ventilated, with Class B insulation
and IP68 protection.
Product Overview
Reliable Irrigation Solution
The QY series oil-sealed submersible pumps are specifically engineered for demanding agricultural irrigation and drainage tasks. These robust
units feature a reliable oil-sealed mechanism designed for consistent performance in submerged conditions. With a diverse range of flow rates
and pressure heads available, this series offers a dependable solution for efficient water management across various farming environments.
Key Features
Design Highlights Oil-Sealed Motor, Submersible Design, Agricultural Grade, High Efficiency
Technical Specifications
Model Performance Data
Model Flow (m³/h) Head (m) Power (kW) Outlet (mm)
QY15-26-2.2 15 26 2.2 51
QY25-17-2.2 25 17 2.2 64
QY65-7-2.2 65 7 2.2 102
QY100-4.5-2.2 100 4.5 2.2 150
QY40-12-2.2 40 12 2.2 76
QY15-36-3 15 36 3 51
QY15-40-3 15 40 3 51
QY12.5-40-3 12.5 40 3 51
QY10-54/3-3 10 54 3 51
QY25-26-3 25 26 3 64
QY40-16-3 40 16 3 76
QY65-10-3 65 10 3 102
QY100-9-4 100 9 4 150
QY10-72/4-4 10 72 4 51
QY25-32-4 25 32 4 64
QY40-21-4 40 21 4 76
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Operational Parameters
Electrical Specs
380 V
Voltage
2850 r.p.m
Rotational Speed
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong